Annexure - 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Shamik Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. Date of commencement of CIRP: 03-02-2022; List of creditors as on: 01.03.2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amourt
AITTOUTTT Amount | of any
Sl. Amount % of . Amount of
. .| Nature covered |Whether . of mutual | Amount of claim R
No Name of creditor Date of . Amount of claim covered by voting f i claim under
. Amount claimed . of . by related . |continge| dues, not admitted e o
receipt admitted . security share in A verification
claim X guarante | party? nt claim | that
interest N CoC s e
1 |Kotharishah Texturisers PV 145 o5 2003 163,567,009  1,62,69,471/0C : -| no : - 87,538 :
Ltd., Surat
2 oC - - - - - -
3 oC - - - - - -
4 oC - - - - - -
5 oC - - - - - -
6 oC - - - - - -
7 oC - - - - R -
8 oC - - - - -
9 oC - - - - -
10 oC - - - - - -
11 oC - - - - - -
12 oC - - -
13 oC - - -
14 oC - - -
15 oC - - -
16 oC - - -
17 oC - - -
1,63,57,009 1,62,69,471 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




(Amount in%)

Remarks, if any

claim in form B under verification
, completed.




